MSAsafety.com/detection
ULTIMA® MOS-5
Intelligent Sensor for H2S Gas Detection
Options
Sensor Range (0–20 ppm, 0–50 ppm, 0–100 ppm)•
Energized/de-energized relays•
Latching/non-latching relays•
Alarm setpoints for relays•

** Under HART, current values can be either 3.5 mA or 1.25 mA, depending on user selection.
*** Under HART, current value can be either 3.5 mA or 1.5 mA, depending on user selection.
Ordering Information
ULTIMA MOS-5
Measuring Range 0–20 ppm 0–50 ppm 0–100 ppm
4 –20 mA MOS5-10131 MOS5-10121 MOS5-10111
4 –20 mA, Dual ModBus, Non-latched Warn, latched Alarm, Energized relays MOS5-22131 MOS5-22121 MOS5-22111
4 –20 mA, HART MOS5-50131 MOS5-50121 MOS5-50111
4 –20 mA, Dual ModBus, Non-latched Warn, latched Alarm, Energized relays, HART MOS5-62131 MOS5-62121 MOS5-62111
Specifications
System Specifications
Sensor Type Continuous diffusion, adsorption type
Metal Oxide Semiconductor (MOS)